
SENIOR Female
Rank Family Name Name Time Nation

1 Roux Laetitia 02:07:52.09 France
2 Pedranzini Roberta 02:10:57.76 Italy
3 Etzensperger Nathalie 02:11:43.74 Switzerland
4 Martinelli Francesca 02:16:27.49 Italy
5 Magnenat Gabrielle 02:19:09.83 Switzerland
6 Dusautoir Sophie 02:20:17.96 Andorra
7 Pellissier Gloriana 02:21:53.70 Italy
8 Favre Corinne 02:22:11.96 France
9 Mabillard Catherine 02:23:50.94 Switzerland

10 Lathuraz Véronique 02:24:00.32 France
11 Bourillon Nathalie 02:26:39.31 France
12 Troillet Marie 02:27:37.42 Switzerland
13 Fabre Valentine 02:28:04.78 France
14 Roca Rodr. Emma 02:30:00.81 Spain
15 Gex-Fabry Emilie 02:32:33.82 Switzerland
16 Zubizarreta Izaskun 02:32:39.88 Spain
17 Pont Combe Séverine 02:33:53.25 Switzerland
18 Lunger Tamara 02:37:25.32 Italy
19 Chanoine Fabienne 02:41:59.96 Italy
20 Formánková Dita 02:55:10.00 Czech Republic
21 Cook Silitch Nina 02:56:43.72 United States
22 Pernet Coraly 03:03:47.39 Switzerland
23 Batailles Claire 03:16:37.19 France
24 Fleischmann Elisa Abandon Italy

ESPOIR Female
Rank Family Name Name Time Nation

1 Roux Laetitia 01:48:06 France
2 Gex-Fabry Emilie 02:32:33.82 Switzerland
3 Lunger Tamara 02:37:25.32 Italy
4 Chanoine Fabienne 02:41:59.96 Italy
5 Formánková Dita 02:55:10.00 Czech Republic
6 Pernet Coraly 03:03:47.39 Switzerland
7 Batailles Claire 03:16:37.19 France
8 Fleischmann Elisa Abandon Italy
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SENIOR Male
Rank Family Name Name Time Nation

1 Jornet Burgada Kilian 01:46:15.94 Spain
2 Perrier Florent 01:46:22.31 France
3 Giacomelli Guido 01:47:01.67 Italy
4 Pellicier Alexandre 01:47:17.88 France
5 Buffet Yannick 01:47:35.57 France
6 Troillet Florent 01:47:51.76 Switzerland
7 Brunod Dennis 01:48:34.77 Italy
8 Hug Alexander 01:49:29.96 Switzerland
9 Gachet Grégory 01:49:45.38 France

10 Bruchez Pierre 01:49:56.19 Switzerland
11 Lugger Alexander 01:51:01.59 Austria
12 Eydallin Matteo 01:51:28.28 Italy
13 Reichegger Manfred 01:51:57.74 Italy
14 Lunger Hansjord 01:52:34.47 Italy
15 Sbalbi Tony 01:52:50.61 France
16 Trento Denis 01:53:35.62 Italy
17 Bon Mardion William 01:53:52.01 France
18 Anthamatten Martin 01:54:02.23 Switzerland
19 Martin De Villa Javier 01:54:31.65 Spain
20 Solà Pastoret Marc 01:54:32.63 Spain
21 Premat Martial 01:54:38.95 France
22 Blanc Didier 01:56:07.58 France
23 Bonnet Nicolas 01:56:52.42 France
24 Marti Marcel 01:57:00.03 Switzerland
25 Riz Martin 01:57:09.64 Italy
26 Moret Didier 01:57:52.02 Switzerland
27 Favre Valentin 01:57:52.38 France
28 Fischbacher Andreas 01:58:07.61 Austria
29 Farquet Ernest 01:58:27.55 Switzerland
30 Baud Sébastien 01:58:31.59 France
31 Casals Toni 01:58:37.90 Andorra
32 Albos Joan 01:59:12.68 Andorra
33 Willy Jon Andri 02:02:52.47 Switzerland
34 Perrier Sébastien 02:03:17.41 France
35 Duc Goninaz Alexandre 02:03:48.45 France
36 Vilana Joan 02:05:08.13 Andorra
37 Fellay Cyrille 02:05:37.69 Switzerland
38 Bader Martin 02:05:54.54 Austria
39 Charvoz Mathieu 02:06:04.88 Switzerland
40 Ginier Reynold 02:06:50.33 Switzerland
41 Galiteanu Ionut 02:07:23.56 Romania
42 Duch Miroslav 02:07:30.49 Czech Republic
43 Premat Alain 02:07:51.69 France
44 Rey Alain 02:08:58.14 Switzerland
45 Manea Silviu 02:09:46.13 Romania
46 Huser Lukas 02:09:59.39 Switzerland
47 Comas Xavier 02:10:04.00 Andorra
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48 Allemand Jeremy 02:14:58.43 France
49 Bordet Raphael 02:15:28.00 France
50 Gachet Arnaud 02:17:44.61 France
51 Hepnar Jan 02:22:21.93 Czech Republic
52 Piot Kurt 02:24:47.02 Belgium
53 Rousek Miroslav 02:28:08.55 Czech Republic
54 Ecoeur Yannick Abandon Switzerland
55 Blanc Patrick Abandon France
56 Ringhofer Andreas Abandon Austria
57 Manea Rares Abandon Romania

ESPOIR Male
Rank Family Name Name Time Nation

1 Jornet Burgada Kilian 01:46:15.94 Spain
2 Bruchez Pierre 01:49:56.19 Switzerland
3 Eydallin Matteo 01:51:28.28 Italy
4 Solà Pastoret Marc 01:54:32.63 Spain
5 Favre Valentin 01:57:52.38 France
6 Perrier Sébastien 02:03:17.41 France
7 Fellay Cyrille 02:05:37.69 Switzerland
8 Bader Martin 02:05:54.54 Austria
9 Charvoz Mathieu 02:06:04.88 Switzerland

10 Huser Lukas 02:09:59.39 Switzerland
11 Allemand Jeremy 02:14:58.43 France
12 Bordet Raphael 02:15:28.00 France
13 Gachet Arnaud 02:17:44.61 France
14 Hepnar Jan 02:22:21.93 Czech Republic
15 Manea Rares Abandon Romania
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